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Quick Links!
Elliot Broch, School Psychologist (Lloyd & Lola Rowe North)
elliot.broch@milwcollegeprep.com; 414-702-2147

Kristin Walker, School Therapist (Lola Rowe North & Lloyd)
kristin.walker@milwcollegeprep.com; 414-217-4934

Erica Odom, School Social Worker (36th Street)
erica.odom@milwcollegeprep.com; (414) 573-5683

Carrie Gott, School Social Worker (Lola Rowe North)
carrie.gott@milwcollegeprep.com; 414-573-5760

Samantha Brock, School Social Worker (38th Street)
samantha.brock@milwcollegeprep.com; (414) 870-2140

Rae Ellen Sena, School Psychologist (36th & 38th Street)
raeellen.sena@milwcollegeprep.com; (414) 573-3437

Jessica Lovely, School Social Worker (Lloyd)                 
jessica.lovely@milwcollegeprep.com; (414)-215-7550     
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